
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

7 REED BAYER CLEARWATER, MN SWEET PAINTED FIRE 15.171 1D 1 $19 

8 PAISLEY RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN CHOCODOCS SUNDAE 16.814 1D 2 $16 

3 MORLEY GINTER EAU CLAIRE, WI BEAU 16.827 1D 3 $13 

1 AVA ZIELINSKI DE PERE, WI JASPER 17.603 1D 4 $10 

5 CHARLEE KOENECKE DUNNELL, MN PENNY 18.001 1D 5 $8 

6 JOSEY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL PEACHES 20.358 1D 6 $5 

4 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI HOTTIE 29.243 1D 7 $4 

2 HAYDEN BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI LYLE 34.261 1D 8 $3 

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

17 KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.744 1D 1 $229 

37 EVA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN SAWYER CHICK 14.786 1D 2 $137 

8 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO IMA DOWN HOME CHIC 14.873 1D 3 $91 

34 BELLA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN SMART N GOLDSEEKER 14.967 1D 4 $ -

39 VICTORIA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 15.004 1D 5 $ -

14 KASSIDY KLEIN COKATO , MN PAINT YOUR DIAMONDS 15.209 1D 6 $ -

13 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN LIL LUCKY STRAIT 15.226 1D 7 $ -

38 DESTA MISEGADES HENNING, MN REYTINA 15.255 2D 1 $196 

27 AILEE SUTTON IRON MOUNTAIN, MI SKS JUST WHAT I ORDERED 15.364 2D 2 $118 

10 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.419 2D 3 $78 

16 GWEN KALLEMEYN FAIRMONT, MN WIMPY 15.427 2D 4 $ -

25 HAILEY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI THIS MARVS ROCKIN 15.53 2D 5 $ -

20 BRAHAM GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRS HE BE A SKIRT 15.54 2D 6 $ -

12 TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.622 2D 7 $ -

28 BRYNN BASTYR AUSTIN, MN DASH N EZ STREAK 15.689 2D 8 $ -

26 ZOE ZIELINSKI DE PERE, WI CT FRENCHDRIFT DINERO 15.754 3D 1 $131 

24 KAIDYN KLEIN COKATO , MN NO LION SHES FLYIN 15.769 3D 2 $78 

19 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.91 3D 3 $52 

42 BRIELLE WASHATKO ANTIGO, WI NORA 16.051 3D 4 $ -

7 AILEE SUTTON IRON MOUNTAIN, MI MORNING STAR RISING 16.188 3D 5 $ -

36 BELLA MAGER BRISTOL, WI ZORRO 16.231 3D 6 $ -

30 EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN TURNIN FAMOUS YAWL 16.538 4D 1 $98 

3 ZOE ZIELINSKI DE PERE, WI FANCY FAME SEAHORSE 16.718 4D 2 $59 

9 BRYNN BASTYR AUSTIN, MN SAPPHIRE SPARKLE 16.735 4D 3 $39 

33 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI IMA SECRET FRENCH DREAM 17.62 4D 4 $ -

2 CHARLEE KOENECKE DUNNELL, MN PENNY 19.245 4D 5 $ -

40 KAYTLIN GERHARDT SHERBUM, MN LADY KATE 20.009 4D 6 $ -

4 HAILEY BEAUVAIS OSCEOLA, WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 914.729 $ -

6 BELLA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN SMOOTH CATWABA CAT 914.983 $ -

18 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 915.318 $ -

11 BRIDGET BIRON HENDERSON, MN LANOS HALF PINT ANNIE 915.608 $ -

32 ELSEY CRIPE PLYMOUTH, IN UNDNIABLY FLYIN SOLO 915.624 $ -

23 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BAR NONE FROST 915.656 $ -

15 DESTA MISEGADES HENNING, MN DOMAINS BARGAIN 915.77 $ -

41 BRYNN BASTYR AUSTIN, MN CINCHY 915.872 $ -

22 JENNA WHITEMORE REDWOOD FALLS, MN THIS CHICK CAN MOVE 915.904 $ -

5 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN ROLLIN LIKE A LION 916.037 $ -

31 ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 916.098 $ -

43 ALI HAAS KNAPP, WI BAD PEPTO LENA 916.115 $ -

29 BRIDGET BIRON HENDERSON, MN DM TW EYED MOE 916.133 $ -

1 KAILYNN ROUSSELANGE BUFFALO, MN FLIT MISS JAMIE 916.224 $ -

35 BRIELLE WASHATKO ANTIGO, WI SHEZ ARMED 916.229 $ -

21 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN VF PASS THE CASH 917.032 $ -

SUNDAY PEE WEE - 8 Entries - Paid out $78.00

SUNDAY YOUTH 4D - 43 Entries - Paid out $1,306.00



Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

151 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO RED MAN JONES 14.349 1D 1 $806 

128 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO JL LITTLEBITOHEAVEN 14.363 1D 2 $672 

77 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.579 1D 3 $571 

183 ALYSSA GABRIELSON PERHAM, MN SPEED CARTEL DANCER 14.644 1D 4 $437 

15 BAILEY WOEHLER BELGRADE, MN MITCH RAPP 14.67 1D 5 $336 

97 DEB SHEFVELAND MONTICELLO, MN MC SHEZA FAST GRAND 14.675 1D 6 $235 

62 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF BACK FOR THE CASH 14.68 1D 7 $168 

31 DIANE MOE BEMEDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.692 1D 8 $67 

166 KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 14.692 1D 8 $67 

65 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 14.712 1D 10 $ -

YCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.744 1D 11 $ -

137 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 14.755 1D 12 $ -

20 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FRENCH JOHN FAME 14.763 1D 13 $ -

47 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 14.763 1D 13 $ -

YCO EVA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN SAWYER CHICK 14.786 1D 15 $ -

170 ALYSSA GABRIELSON PERHAM, MN CAT WHISPER 14.798 1D 16 $ -

41 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI FABULOUS AND FAMOUS 14.803 1D 17 $ -

174 RACHAEL PETERSON ALDEN, MN ROYALE REMINIC 14.806 1D 18 $ -

80 RONDA CASEY PLYMOUTH, IN UNDNIABLY A HUSTLER 14.835 1D 19 $ -

136 CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN KISS MY FIRE 14.836 1D 20 $ -

60 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO FAMOUS FRENCH CAGEN 14.839 1D 21 $ -

91 CINDY SCHAUT MOUNTAIN, WI CA FANCYS FIRE 14.863 2D 1 $672 

YCO MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO IMA DOWN HOME CHIC 14.873 2D 2 $560 

21 RONDA CASEY PLYMOUTH, IN UNDNIABLY AN ALLSTAR 14.884 2D 3 $476 

8 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO ROCK N FAME 14.965 2D 4 $364 

139 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN BLAZN U TURN 14.966 2D 5 $280 

YCO BELLA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN SMART N GOLDSEEKER 14.967 2D 6 $196 

146 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN A FRENCH VALENTINE 14.975 2D 7 $126 

165 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF FRENCHEYE CANDY 14.975 2D 7 $126 

38 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 14.976 2D 9 $ -

161 ALYSHIA MOE BEMEDJI, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 14.984 2D 10 $ -

88 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN PEPPY'S DUN CD CODY 14.986 2D 11 $ -

YCO VICTORIA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 15.004 2D 12 $ -

119 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN IMA VERSION 15.005 2D 13 $ -

117
JANA 

PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 15.013 2D 14 $ -

111 MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.021 2D 15 $ -

56 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 15.023 2D 16 $ -

2 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN NACHO MONEY HONEY 15.031 2D 17 $ -

3 ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN VF WHEELY FAMOUS 15.032 2D 18 $ -

43 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN MAVERICK TA FAME 15.055 2D 19 $ -

162 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MOR MORS GEM 15.076 2D 20 $ -

141 ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 15.085 2D 21 $ -

125 TASHA BJORK COLFAX, WI HOLLYWOODSMOKENFIRE 15.099 2D 22 $ -

35
JANA 

PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.109 2D 23 $ -

16 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TA FAME 15.123 2D 24 $ -

145 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.146 2D 25 $ -

64 KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA JEGAWATT 15.155 2D 26 $ -

39 KATIE VAN DER GEEST MERRILL, WI CARRIZZOS LITTLELENA 15.169 2D 27 $ -

173 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 15.178 2D 28 $ -

32 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO SCARLETT FIREWATER 15.191 2D 29 $ -

189 BREANNA JERDE MOSINEE, WI PEPTOS TREASURE 15.194 2D 30 $ -

164 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.201 2D 31 $ -

YCO KASSIDY KLEIN COKATO , MN PAINT YOUR DIAMONDS 15.209 2D 32 $ -

36 STACY NELSON SANDSTONE, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKIN 15.21 2D 33 $ -

SUNDAY OPEN 5D 223 Entries Paid out $11,199.00



133 CRYSTAL HELMIN NORTH BRANCH, MN RARE MOON RISING 15.21 2D 33 $ -

13 KASEY HANUS KENYON, MN DIALIN NINE ONE ONE 15.213 2D 35 $ -

29 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN WASHAKIE JOE SPARKS 15.226 2D 36 $ -

81 CAROLYN LEWARDOSKI , CASHS SCOOT N HONEY 15.235 2D 37 $ -

YCO DESTA MISEGADES HENNING, MN REYTINA 15.255 2D 38 $ -

75 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.271 2D 39 $ -

24 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 15.281 2D 40 $ -

55 KATIE KENNEDY SALEM, WI MS RUNNING RED ROSE 15.297 2D 41 $ -

142 LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI BLUE SPRUCE SCRAMBLE 15.306 2D 42 $ -

22 OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN DEES ALL THAT 15.309 2D 43 $ -

181 SIERRA DOOTSON SURINA, WI QUICK ROYAL PRINCE 15.321 2D 44 $ -

127 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.332 2D 45 $ -

YCO AILEE SUTTON IRON MOUNTAIN, MI SKS JUST WHAT I ORDERED 15.364 3D 1 $538 

42 ABIGAIL SCHWAB GLENVILLE, MN A DASHN DRIFTER 15.365 3D 2 $448 

79 BROOKLYN BERGQUIST GILBERT, MN SHAREALILFAME 15.374 3D 3 $381 

58 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN DUNIT IN PARIS 15.386 3D 4 $291 

132 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.4 3D 5 $224 

157 AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI BEHOLD MERCEDES DLJ 15.417 3D 6 $157 

YCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.419 3D 7 $112 

49 LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN ROSES LAST DOLLAR 15.422 3D 8 $90 

149 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF SECRET MISTRESS 15.44 3D 9 $ -

23 MORGAN MAHLEN WATERTOWN, SD OLENAS PERK TA FAME 15.441 3D 10 $ -

179 NICOLE RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN SMOOTHONAGUYSEYES 15.458 3D 11 $ -

143 KATELYNN GRORICH WAUTOMA, WI HOT TA FLY 15.464 3D 12 $ -

154 SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE 15.469 3D 13 $ -

28 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI RPS VALENTINA 15.472 3D 14 $ -

48 BARB BAUER DURAND, WI FRENCHYS LUCKY CHARM 15.472 3D 14 $ -

169 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO HES TA MAN 15.473 3D 16 $ -

17 NICOLE RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN FIRSTSHOTOFFIREWATER 15.474 3D 17 $ -

9 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 15.482 3D 18 $ -

176 COLLEEN VONDRA HARVARD, IL SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 15.503 3D 19 $ -

57 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 15.511 3D 20 $ -

175 TAMMY KOWALSKI ANTIGO, WI FIRST RIGHT 15.515 3D 21 $ -

YCO HAILEY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI THIS MARVS ROCKIN 15.53 3D 22 $ -

78 JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.532 3D 23 $ -

123 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 15.534 3D 24 $ -

YCO BRAHAM GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRS HE BE A SKIRT 15.54 3D 25 $ -

87 CARLA PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI MOONDAWG 15.551 3D 26 $ -

45 NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HOLY SIZZLE 15.552 3D 27 $ -

122 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI GENUINE DOCS PEANUT 15.554 3D 28 $ -

167 MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD FLINGIN THEM JEANS 15.616 3D 29 $ -

YCO TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.622 3D 30 $ -

172 JANELL LORD NORWAY, MI BRING IT GIRLFRIEND 15.631 3D 31 $ -

85 ANGIE MURRAY MEUOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 15.655 3D 32 $ -

59 STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN ROYAL 15.665 3D 33 $ -

188 COLLEEN VONDRA HARVARD, IL CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.692 3D 34 $ -

103 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.701 3D 35 $ -

180 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN KS SHEZ TABOO 15.718 3D 36 $ -

34 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAX'S FRENCH DANDY 15.742 3D 37 $ -

YCO ZOE ZIELINSKI DE PERE, WI CT FRENCHDRIFT DINERO 15.754 3D 38 $ -

YCO KAIDYN KLEIN COKATO , MN NO LION SHES FLYIN 15.769 3D 39 $ -

98 MEGAN KELLER ESKO, MN HERB WOODLEY 15.836 3D 40 $ -

82 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.871 4D 1 $403 

52 KARLY DAUPHIN STANLEY, WI TALENTED CHICKADEE 15.878 4D 2 $336 

6 MIKE GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIRT ROAD KING 15.879 4D 3 $286 

69 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI RED SMASHED CASH 15.894 4D 4 $193 

84 KATIE MURPHY NOCEDAH, WI MP BONNETS LAST HAYDAY 15.894 4D 4 $193 

46 KATY BRIGGS ST CHARLES, MN TUCKERS PEPPY PETE 15.901 4D 6 $118 



YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.91 4D 7 $84 

83 SARAH SLINGER NORTHFIELD, MN PC CALS BOONDITO BAR 15.913 4D 8 $67 

30 MCKAYLA WINKERS PRAIRIE DU CHIEN, WI ILL MAKEYA FAMOUS 15.932 4D 9 $ -

53 JUDY COSTELLO PRINCETON, MN FRENCH VALLEY BUG 15.937 4D 10 $ -

67 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 15.937 4D 10 $ -

90 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 15.938 4D 12 $ -

116 NICOLE RATKOWSKI CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 15.966 4D 13 $ -

124 TERESA HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 16.024 4D 14 $ -

YCO BRIELLE WASHATKO ANTIGO, WI NORA 16.051 4D 15 $ -

100 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO CASHS FIRST FAME 16.059 4D 16 $ -

74 MCKENSEE SCHMEISER MEDFORD, WI FC FLASSIC BULLY 16.122 4D 17 $ -

113 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI RAPTORR 16.122 4D 17 $ -

50 OLIVIA STEPHES , DHR FREEANDEASY GIRL 16.14 4D 19 $ -

115 LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN SIXTH STREAK 16.141 4D 20 $ -

171 BREANNA JERDE MOSINEE, WI OLENAS FRENCH FAME 16.144 4D 21 $ -

YCO AILEE SUTTON IRON MOUNTAIN, MI MORNING STAR RISING 16.188 4D 22 $ -

4 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.192 4D 23 $ -

108 NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN CLASSY NU PEARLS 16.245 4D 24 $ -

163 RONNIE MURRAY NEGAUNEE, MI CHAINY OAKS FLIT FIRE 16.329 4D 25 $ -

186 TAMMY KOWALSKI ANTIGO, WI A PERKY CHICK 16.339 4D 26 $ -

7 ELIZABETH NASS SHEVLIN, MN ALMOTIS JOAKER 16.348 4D 27 $ -

131 CRYSTAL DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN JIMMY 16.36 5D 1 $269 

178 TAEH YODER HARTFORD, WI SMART LIL GAMBLIN GAL 16.4 5D 2 $224 

144 KATIE MURPHY NOCEDAH, WI MILLER 16.525 5D 3 $190 

94 MORGAN MAHLEN WATERTOWN, SD STREAKIN FRENCH ROCKIT 16.562 5D 4 $146 

99 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI SPG SIZZLIN CARTEL 16.567 5D 5 $112 

185 ROSE SCHUPP NORWAY, MI JUST DASHIN PAST YA 16.568 5D 6 $78 

156 CLAUDIA KORPITA RINGLE, WI JAZZ 16.671 5D 7 $56 

44 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.693 5D 8 $45 

168 BECKY NIX CUSTER, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 16.704 5D 9 $ -

YCO ZOE ZIELINSKI DE PERE, WI FANCY FAME SEAHORSE 16.718 5D 10 $ -

YCO BRYNN BASTYR AUSTIN, MN SAPPHIRE SPARKLE 16.735 5D 11 $ -

182 ASHLEY WEHRWEIN CLINTON, WI RAINING JEWELS 16.833 5D 12 $ -

184 HEATH JOHNSON AUSTIN, MN LOBO TARI 17.416 5D 13 $ -

YCO MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI IMA SECRET FRENCH DREAM 17.62 5D 14 $ -

150 KELSEY HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN BS FRENCHMANS GUY 17.811 5D 15 $ -

95 JUSTINE WANISH WAUSAU, WI TINYS MISTRESS 17.862 5D 16 $ -

120 CASEY EGLINTON HOKAH, MN NICKS LEGEND BURNS ON 18.565 5D 17 $ -

40 JESSICA CMOBMA BETHEL, MN ROCKIN BETH 20.079 5D 18 $ -

191 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 34.458 5D 19 $ -

93 JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FAME 914.554 $ -

YCO HAILEY BEAUVAIS OSCEOLA, WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 914.729 $ -

70 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL WHOS FAME 914.767 $ -

YCO BELLA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN SMOOTH CATWABA CAT 914.983 $ -

11 LUKE HARRINGTON AUSTIN, MN DASH N EZ STREAK 915.085 $ -

118 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 915.194 $ -

68 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 915.222 $ -

92 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI PACKIN FRENCH PONY 915.262 $ -

147 JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI DK SHAWNES PLAYGIRL 915.262 $ -

158 PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 915.262 $ -

86 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOTM UP BARTENDER 915.272 $ -

YCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 915.318 $ -

54 RONNIE MURRAY NEGAUNEE, MI LL PEPPY RED FROST 915.352 $ -

126 BEN WORBY , HAVENT GOT A CLUE 915.399 $ -

148 MARANDA WARBELTON HORTONVILLE, WI FRECKLED GRACEFULLY 915.422 $ -

159 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 915.452 $ -

89 KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 915.458 $ -

153 ANGIE MURRAY MEUOMONIE, WI VIRTUOUS GRAY BAR 915.575 $ -



YCO BRIDGET BIRON HENDERSON, MN LANOS HALF PINT ANNIE 915.608 $ -

YCO ELSEY CRIPE PLYMOUTH, IN UNDNIABLY FLYIN SOLO 915.624 $ -

YCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BAR NONE FROST 915.656 $ -

51 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 915.668 $ -

187 JANELL LORD NORWAY, MI PASSUM ON THE INSIDE 915.725 $ -

61 ASHLEE VANDERGEEST MERRILL, WI EYETUNES 915.729 $ -

155 ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN CHEYENNE MOONS 915.735 $ -

177 HANNAH OLSON HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 915.768 $ -

YCO DESTA MISEGADES HENNING, MN DOMAINS BARGAIN 915.77 $ -

129 STACY NELSON SANDSTONE, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 915.799 $ -

140 BECCA DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN RARE BUGS AT DA BAR 915.872 $ -

YCO BRYNN BASTYR AUSTIN, MN CINCHY 915.872 $ -

YCO JENNA WHITEMORE REDWOOD FALLS, MN THIS CHICK CAN MOVE 915.904 $ -

121 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 915.928 $ -

37 LIZ GERHARDT SHERBURN, MN JUAN GUN 915.985 $ -

YCO ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN ROLLIN LIKE A LION 916.037 $ -

73 LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 916.043 $ -

18 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 916.08 $ -

YCO ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 916.098 $ -

101 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI FIREWATER N CASH 916.107 $ -

YCO ALI HAAS KNAPP, WI BAD PEPTO LENA 916.115 $ -

109 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 916.12 $ -

YCO BRIDGET BIRON HENDERSON, MN DM TW EYED MOE 916.133 $ -

96 TAMMY WHYTE EAU CLAIRE, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 916.213 $ -

YCO KAILYNN ROUSSELANGE BUFFALO, MN FLIT MISS JAMIE 916.224 $ -

YCO BRIELLE WASHATKO ANTIGO, WI SHEZ ARMED 916.229 $ -

14 SARAH SLINGER NORTHFIELD, MN PC MISS FROSTY OAKS 916.386 $ -

135 RONDA CASEY PLYMOUTH, IN UNDNIABLY ASPORTSER 916.403 $ -

138 RACHEL TRONRUD RIVER FALLS, WI LOOKS LIKE A MAJOR 916.587 $ -

107 LIZ GERHARDT SHERBURN, MN JODY'S MONEY SQUEAKS 917.044 $ -

134 CHRIS KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN CK SHELLYS SIERRA 917.077 $ -

12 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI IWANTITDOWNTHEALLEY 917.935 $ -

1 KERI EGLINTON HOKAH, MN DOUBLE DOWN NICK 918.123 $ -

130 MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 918.297 $ -

25 CINDYLEE HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SILVER RUM BARS 918.571 $ -

10 PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP IM SUNNYSIDE UP 918.894 $ -

152 LORI SMEDBERG WIS RAPIDS, WI FANCY THIS 923.412 $ -

27 DANIELLE VOCELKA BUFFALO, MN THIS GIRL ON FIREWATER 927.463 $ -

26 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 929.651 $ -

5 JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI TRANSCENDING TA FAME 999.999 $ -

33 CARRIE LEE BELKHAM MITCHELL, SD SKY 1 999.999 $ -

63 DENNIS PIPPING , WI LD FAST LEROY 999.999 $ -

66 LARRY COSTELLO PRINCETON, MN MAI KAI STOLI 999.999 $ -

71 ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN LAST CHANCE FLING 999.999 $ -

72 ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN SV PASSING THE LEADER 999.999 $ -

76 BECCA DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN WJ WHATS HER FACE 999.999 $ -

102 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 999.999 $ -

104 LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI FAME TA BURN 999.999 $ -

105 OLIVIA WILSON DULUTH, MN DASHING CHARLES 999.999 $ -

106 JULIE BAUMGARTNER CENTER POINT, IA MIDNIGHT STARR 999.999 $ -

112 ERIC BAUMGARTNER CENTER POINT, IA TWO TUFF FOR SOCKS 999.999 $ -

160 SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLOR FALLS, MN BOBBIES CAT 999.999 $ -

190 RACHAEL PETERSON ALDEN, MN PAINTING WITH EASE 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO RED MAN JONES 14.349 1D 1 $603 

SUNDAY BBR SIDEPOT - 84 Entries Paid out $4,020.00



RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO JL LITTLEBITOHEAVEN 14.363 1D 2 $362 

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.579 1D 3 $241 

ALYSSA GABRIELSON PERHAM, MN SPEED CARTEL DANCER 14.644 1D 4 $ -

BAILEY WOEHLER BELGRADE, MN MITCH RAPP 14.67 1D 5 $ -

DEB SHEFVELAND MONTICELLO, MN MC SHEZA FAST GRAND 14.675 1D 6 $ -

FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF BACK FOR THE CASH 14.68 1D 7 $ -

DIANE MOE BEMEDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.692 1D 8 $ -

MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 14.712 1D 9 $ -

KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.744 1D 10 $ -

KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 14.755 1D 11 $ -

ALYSSA GABRIELSON PERHAM, MN CAT WHISPER 14.798 1D 12 $ -

KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI FABULOUS AND FAMOUS 14.803 1D 13 $ -

RONDA CASEY PLYMOUTH, IN UNDNIABLY A HUSTLER 14.835 1D 14 $ -

CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN KISS MY FIRE 14.836 1D 15 $ -

RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO FAMOUS FRENCH CAGEN 14.839 1D 16 $ -

RONDA CASEY PLYMOUTH, IN UNDNIABLY AN ALLSTAR 14.884 2D 1 $503 

RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO ROCK N FAME 14.965 2D 2 $302 

FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF FRENCHEYE CANDY 14.975 2D 3 $201 

JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 14.976 2D 4 $ -

FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN IMA VERSION 15.005 2D 5 $ -
JANA 

PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 15.013 2D 6 $ -

MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.021 2D 7 $ -

NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 15.023 2D 8 $ -

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN NACHO MONEY HONEY 15.031 2D 9 $ -

ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN VF WHEELY FAMOUS 15.032 2D 10 $ -

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MOR MORS GEM 15.076 2D 11 $ -

ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 15.085 2D 12 $ -
JANA 

PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.109 2D 13 $ -

MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TA FAME 15.123 2D 14 $ -

JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 15.178 2D 15 $ -

RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO SCARLETT FIREWATER 15.191 2D 16 $ -

CRYSTAL HELMIN NORTH BRANCH, MN RARE MOON RISING 15.21 2D 17 $ -

STACY NELSON SANDSTONE, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKIN 15.21 2D 17 $ -

JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN WASHAKIE JOE SPARKS 15.226 2D 19 $ -

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.271 2D 20 $ -

LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI BLUE SPRUCE SCRAMBLE 15.306 2D 21 $ -

SIERRA DOOTSON SURINA, WI QUICK ROYAL PRINCE 15.321 2D 22 $ -

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.332 2D 23 $ -

LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN DUNIT IN PARIS 15.386 3D 1 $402 

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.4 3D 2 $241 

NICOLE RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN FIRSTSHOTOFFIREWATER 15.474 3D 3 $161 

LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 15.482 3D 4 $ -

SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 15.511 3D 5 $ -

HAILEY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI THIS MARVS ROCKIN 15.53 3D 6 $ -

CARLA PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI MOONDAWG 15.551 3D 7 $ -

HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI GENUINE DOCS PEANUT 15.554 3D 8 $ -

MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD FLINGIN THEM JEANS 15.616 3D 9 $ -

TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.622 3D 10 $ -

STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.871 4D 1 $302 

HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 15.937 4D 2 $181 

RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO CASHS FIRST FAME 16.059 4D 3 $121 

ELIZABETH NASS SHEVLIN, MN ALMOTIS JOAKER 16.348 4D 4 $ -

CRYSTAL DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN JIMMY 16.36 5D 1 $201 

JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI SPG SIZZLIN CARTEL 16.567 5D 2 $121 

BECKY NIX CUSTER, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 16.704 5D 3 $80 

BRYNN BASTYR AUSTIN, MN SAPPHIRE SPARKLE 16.735 5D 4 $ -



HEATH JOHNSON AUSTIN, MN LOBO TARI 17.416 5D 5 $ -

JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FAME 914.554 $ -

HAILEY BEAUVAIS OSCEOLA, WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 914.729 $ -

KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL WHOS FAME 914.767 $ -

LUKE HARRINGTON AUSTIN, MN DASH N EZ STREAK 915.085 $ -

JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI DK SHAWNES PLAYGIRL 915.262 $ -

KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 915.318 $ -

CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 915.452 $ -

KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 915.458 $ -

STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 915.668 $ -

ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN CHEYENNE MOONS 915.735 $ -

STACY NELSON SANDSTONE, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 915.799 $ -

BECCA DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN RARE BUGS AT DA BAR 915.872 $ -

JENNA WHITEMORE REDWOOD FALLS, MN THIS CHICK CAN MOVE 915.904 $ -

LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 916.043 $ -

JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI FIREWATER N CASH 916.107 $ -

RONDA CASEY PLYMOUTH, IN UNDNIABLY ASPORTSER 916.403 $ -

LORI SMEDBERG WIS RAPIDS, WI FANCY THIS 923.412 $ -

JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI TRANSCENDING TA FAME 999.999 $ -

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 999.999 $ -

ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN SV PASSING THE LEADER 999.999 $ -

CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 999.999 $ -

HEATH JOHNSON AUSTIN, MN CINDYS FLASH N ROYAL 999.999 $ -

ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN LAST CHANCE FLING 999.999 $ -

BECCA DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN WJ WHATS HER FACE 999.999 $ -

KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA KISS THIS BABY 999.999 $ -

DENNIS PIPPING , WI LD FAST LEROY 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MOR MORS GEM 15.076 1D 2 379

PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 15.281 1D 3 $ -

LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI BLUE SPRUCE SCRAMBLE 15.306 2D 1 $253 

MIKE GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIRT ROAD KING 15.879 2D 2 $ -

JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI SPG SIZZLIN CARTEL 16.567 2D 3 $ -

ASHLEE VANDERGEEST MERRILL, WI EYETUNES 915.729 $ -

ALYSSA GABRIELSON PERHAM, MN CAT WHISPER 14.798 $

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 14.692 1D 1 $104 

DIANE MOE BEMEDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.692 1D 1 $104 

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FRENCH JOHN FAME 14.763 1D 3 $52 

CINDY SCHAUT MOUNTAIN, WI CA FANCYS FIRE 14.863 1D 4 $ -

MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.021 1D 5 $ -

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MOR MORS GEM 15.076 1D 6 $ -

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.146 1D 7 $ -

JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.201 2D 1 $111 

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.271 2D 2 $67 

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.332 2D 3 $44 

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.4 2D 4 $ -

LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN ROSES LAST DOLLAR 15.422 2D 5 $ -

SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE 15.469 2D 6 $ -

BARB BAUER DURAND, WI FRENCHYS LUCKY CHARM 15.472 2D 7 $ -

TAMMY KOWALSKI ANTIGO, WI FIRST RIGHT 15.515 2D 8 $ -

JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.532 2D 9 $ -

MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD FLINGIN THEM JEANS 15.616 2D 10 $ -

SUNDAY MQHRA SIDEPOT  7 Entries Paid out $631.00

SUNDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 36 Entries - Paid out $740.00



DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAX'S FRENCH DANDY 15.742 3D 1 $74 

JUDY COSTELLO PRINCETON, MN FRENCH VALLEY BUG 15.937 3D 2 $44 

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 15.938 3D 3 $30 

TERESA HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 16.024 3D 4 $ -

LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN SIXTH STREAK 16.141 3D 5 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.192 4D 1 $56 

TAMMY KOWALSKI ANTIGO, WI A PERKY CHICK 16.339 4D 2 $33 

CRYSTAL DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN JIMMY 16.36 4D 3 $22 

ROSE SCHUPP NORWAY, MI JUST DASHIN PAST YA 16.568 4D 4 $ -

BECKY NIX CUSTER, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 16.704 4D 5 $ -

JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 915.222 $ -

LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 916.043 $ -

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 916.12 $ -

TAMMY WHYTE EAU CLAIRE, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 916.213 $ -

CHRIS KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN CK SHELLYS SIERRA 917.077 $ -

MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 918.297 $ -

PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP IM SUNNYSIDE UP 918.894 $ -

DENNIS PIPPING , WI LD FAST LEROY 999.999 $ -

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 999.999 $ -


